
Date of closure:

Was an artificial liner used?         Yes            No

If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the pit contents?

Abandonment procedure of pit:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he / she is                                                                        for                                                                    (Co.),

a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his /her knowledge and belief.

      Signature of Applicant or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to me on this                 day of                                                                                ,

                  Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

 CLOSURE OF SURFACE PIT

Form CDP-4
April 2004

Form must be Typed

Operator Name:             License Number:

Operator Address:

Contact Person:             Phone Number:  (              )              -

Permit Number (API No. if applicable):

Type of Pit:

Emergency Pit Burn Pit

Settling Pit Drilling Pit

Workover Pit Haul-Off Pit

Lease Name & Well No.:

Pit Location (QQQQ):

             -              -              -

Sec.            Twp.         R.                    East         West

Feet from        North /       South Line of Section

               Feet from        East   /        West Line of Section

                                                                                      County

KOLAR Document ID: 1539743

Submitted Electronically



TOTAL LEASE 
^ SERVICE, INC. 

1309Toulon Ave.»Hays. KS 67601 

INVOICE 

OFF. (785) 735-9520 

SHOP (785) 735-2780 invoice # 

2/24/2021 12952 

Bill To 

CARMEN SCHMITT 
PO BOX 47 
GREAT BEND, KS 67530 

(jOyNTY LEASE 

RUSH SEUSER 

QTY HRS DESCRIPiTlONf HRS/S Servic. Amount 

6.5 

15 
1 
I 
2 
1 

BACKHOE-X/MAN 

3"PVC SCH.40 /FOOT 
3"PVC 45 
3"PVC T 
3"PVC 90 
2"PVC COLLAR 

FIXED LEAD LINE LEAK AND FILLED WORK OVER PIT 150.00 12/24/2021 

2.75 
16.70 
11.75 
6.65 
8.00 

975.00 

41.25 
16.70 
11.75 
13.30 
8.00 

i7 u u l u l a 1 J1 ^066.00 

Sales Tax (6.5%) $0.00 

T o t a l $1,066.00 
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