KOLAR Document ID: 1539743

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

CLOSURE OF SURFACE PIT

Form CDP-4 April 2004 Form must be Typed

Operator Name:	License Number:		
Operator Address:			
Contact Person:	Phone Number: () -		
Permit Number (API No. if applicable):	Lease Name & Well No.:		
Type of Pit:	Pit Location (QQQQ):		
Emergency Pit Burn Pit			
Settling Pit Drilling Pit	SecTwpR East West		
Workover Pit Haul-Off Pit	Feet from North / South Line of Section		
	Feet from East / West Line of Section		
	County		
Date of closure:	pit contents?		

Submitted Electronically



1309 Toulon Ave. • Hays, KS 67601

INVOICE

OFF. (785) 735-9520

SHOP. (785) 735-2780

Date	invoice #
2/24/2021	12952

LEASE

SEUSER

HRS/S

Servic...

150.00 2/24/2021

Amount

975.00

-	Bill To			
P	CARMEN SCHMITT O BOX 47 GREAT BEND, KS 67530			
			COUNTY	
			RUSH	
Y	, HRS		DESCRIPTION	
	ACKHOE-X/MAN	FIXED LEAD LINE	LEAK AND FILLED WORK OVE	R PIT

15 3"PVC SCH.40 /FOOT 1 3"PVC 45 1 3"PVC T 2 3"PVC 90 1 2"PVC COLLAR		2.75 16.70 11.75 6.65 8.00	41.25 16.70 11.75 13.30 8.00
	715/9 16992.000		

 Subtotal \$1,066	
 Sales Tax (6.5%)	\$0.00
Total	\$1,066.00